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Fr.R.Kreutzwaldi tn

 F. R. Kreutzwaldi tn 21b
 79501:002:0019

 Friedrich Reinhold Kreutzwaldi tänav T21
 79501:002:0022

 F. R. Kreutzwaldi tn 21
 79501:002:0011

 F. R. Kreutzwaldi tn 21a
 79501:002:0024

 F. R. Kreutzwaldi tn 23
 79501:002:0009

 F. R. Kreutzwaldi tn 21c
 79501:002:0023

K

8 m

8 m

5 m
5 m

4 m

Lisa. Ehitusala skeem. F. R. Kreutzwaldi tn 21 PTH-17-066

 Tinglik ehitusala
 
 Olemasolevad hooned

 Krundi piir

 


